) Machine Tools

NEW Chester Crusader

Machine Specifications

Spindle Turning Speed Range
Spindle Bore (mm)

Main Drive Power (KW/V/Hz)
Turning Diameter Over Bed (mm)
Turning Diameter Over Slide (mm)
Max. Swing-Dia. In Gap (mm)
Center Distance (mm)

DRO

3 Jaw Chuck

QCTP

Lo Volt Light

Centre Lathe

£2,490

Stock No. 2025305070N

75-1400

38

1.5hp

300

178

430

150

Optional Extra
Yes

Optional

Yes
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